
I.D.:	55688083

Mediaconvertor	single	mode

Data
publicarii

02.04.21 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

276,00	RON	-	276,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Mediaconvertor	10/100M	1310/1550nm	WDM,	8	DIP	switch	Type	A	Singlemode	20km,
conector	SC	-	TRANSCOM.	Garantie	24	luni.	Fisa	tehnica	atasata,	Mediaconvertor	10/100M
1550/1310nm	WDM,	8	DIP	switch	Type	B	Singlemode	20km,	conector	SC	-	TRANSCOM.
Garantie	24	luni


